District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II

State of New Mexico

Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088

Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

District III

20 Drawer DD, Artesia, NM \$1211-0719

RELT OIL & GAS, INC P.O. BOX 189 CAMBRIDGE, OH 43725 AN Number OC. (Change Oil Tran OC. OS- 20932 CATO SAN ANDRES Property Code OC. (Change Oil Tran OC. OS- 20932 CATO SAN ANDRES Property Name OC. OS- 20932 CATO SAN ANDRES UNIT OS Surface Location It of the first of the Section Tyremskip Range Lot-lide For from the 2230 N 1980 It Bottom Hole Location Ut or the tas Section Tyremskip Range Lot-lide For from the 2230 N 1980 It Bottom Hole Location Ut or the tas Section Tyremskip Range Lot-lide For from the 2230 N 1980 It of the tas Section Tyremskip Range Lot-lide For from the 2300 N 1980 It of the tas Section Tyremskip Range Lot-lide For from the 2300 N 1980 It of the tas Section Tyremskip Range Lot-lide For from the 2300 N 1980 It of the tas Section Tyremskip Range Lot-lide For from the 2300 N 1980 It of the tas Section Tyremskip Range Lot-lide For from the 2300 N 1980 It of the tas Section Tyremskip Range Lot-lide For from the 1980 N 1980 It of the tas Section Tyremskip Range Lot-lide For from the 1980 N 1980 It of the tas Section Tyremskip Range Lot-lide For from the 1980 N 1980 It of the tas Section Tyremskip Range Lot-lide For from the 1980 N 1980 It of the tas Section Tyremskip Range Lot-lide For from the 1980 N 1980 It of the tas Section Tyremskip Range Range Lot-lide For from the 1980 N 1980 It of the tas Section Tyremskip Range R	GRID Number 012437 on for Filing Code CO Transp eff 11/1/9 'Pool Code 10540 'Well Number 2 and/West line County E CHAVES and/West line County CHAVES OD ULSTR Location and Description "Performations "Sacks Cement "Test Meth
Real Form Real Part Real	"Pool Code 10540 "Well Number 2 and/West line County E CHAVES and/West line County CHAVES To County
P.O. 80X 189 CAMBRIDGE, 0H 43725 "AT Number AND Number AND Number AND Number AND Number AND Number Property Code OO5492 CATO SAN ANDRES Property Name CATO SAN ANDRES IN SUITACE LOCATION OF EX SON, Sections Township Bottom Hole Location Lor lot and Sections Township Range Lot lide Prot from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West COMMAN ANDRES The Dottom Hole Location Lor lot and Sections Transporters Lor lot and Sections Transporters Lor lot and Gas Transporters Lor lot and Gas Transporters Andrew CORD Transporters	'Pool Code 10540 'Well Number 2 assi/West line County E CHAVES assi/West line County CHAVES OD ULSTR Location and Description "Perforations "Sacks Cement "Test Meth
CAMBRIDGE, OH 43725 (Change Oil Tran) OOS- 20932 CATO SAN ANDRES Property Code OOS-492 CATO SAN ANDRES (CATO SAN ANDRES UNIT (CATO SAN ANDRES (CATO	* Pool Code 10540 * Well Number 2 **Sast/West line County E CHAVES **Sast/West line County CHAVES **OD ULSTR Location and Description **Sacks Cement **Sacks Cement
** Produced Water *** Produced W	' Pool Code 10540 ' Well Number 2 assi/West line County CHAVES assi/West line County CHAVES OD ULSTR Location and Description " Perforations " Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
Property Code 005492 CATO SAN ANDRES UNIT 1º Surface Location or tot see. Section Township Range Location To read the control of the see. Section Township Range Location To read the code of Township Range Location To read the code of Township Range Location To read the code of Township Range Location Township Range	*Well Number 2 ass/West line County E CHAVES ass/West line County CHAVES OD ULSTR Location and Description " Perforations " Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
Surface Location Property Page Lot-Ida Prof. from the Prof. Prof	ass/West line County CHAVES ass/West line County CHAVES ass/West line County CHAVES "Perforations "Perforations "Sacks Cement "Cag. Press
10 Surface Location 17 Interest Section Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West East/West Section Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West Section Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West Section Township Section Tow	E CHAVES ast/West line County c '' C-129 Expiration Da OD ULSTR Location and Description " Perforations " Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
Bottom Hole Location T. or lot soo Section Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West Let Code Producing Method Code Gar Consection Data C-129 Fermit Number C-129 Effective Data Lot Ida Gas Transporters C-129 Fermit Number C-129 Effective Data Lot Ida Gas Transporters Transporter Name C-129 Fermit Number C-129 Effective Data Lot Ida Gas Transporters Transporter Name C-129 Fermit Number C-129 Effective Data Lot Ida Gas Transporters Transporter Name C-129 Fermit Number C-129 Effective Data Lot Ida Gas Transporters Transporter Name C-129 Fermit Number C-129 Effective Data Lot Ida Gas Transporters Transporter Name C-129 Fermit Number C-129 Effective Data Lot Ida Gas Transporters C-129 Effective Data Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West Lot Ida Gas Transporters C-129 Effective Data Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Lot Ida C-129 Fermit Number C-129 Effective Data Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Lot Ida Feet from the Feet from the Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Lot Ida Feet from the Feet from the Lo	E CHAVES ast/West line County c '' C-129 Expiration Da OD ULSTR Location and Description " Perforations " Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
Bottom Hole Location I' Bottom Hole Location I' of to an Secion Tormship Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West I' Locate "Producing Method Code "Gar Connection Date "C-129 Fermat Number "C-129 Effective Date I' Transporter "Gar Connection Date "C-129 Fermat Number "C-129 Effective Date I' Transporter "Gar Connection Date "C-129 Fermat Number "C-129 Effective Date I' Transporter "Gar Connection Date "POD "Of "POD U.S. and De O20445 SCURLOCK PERMIAN CORP NA O P.O. BOX 4648 HOUSTON, TX 77210 NA O24650 WARREN PETROLEUM CORP NA G NA V. Well Completion Data "POD U.STR Location and Description NA V. Well Completion Data "Pod Date "Tot Date "Tot Depth Set "Mole Size "Caning & Tubing Size "Depth Set VI. Well Test Data "Gas Delivery Date "Tot Date "Tot Longth "Tot, Pressore "Chalte Size "Oil "Water "Gas "AOF "I hereby certally that the rules of the Oil Connervation Division have been computed with and that the information great soove is true and complete to the boar of my knowledge and belief "Total Connervation Division have been computed with mod that the information great soove is true and complete to the boar of my knowledge and belief "Total Connervation Division have been computed by Date	CHAVES County County
To to to to . Section Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/World Code	" C-129 Expiration Da OD ULSTR Location and Description " Perforations " Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
"Les Code "Producting Method Code "Gas Centencies Date "C-129 Permit Number "C-129 Effective Date "C-129 Effec	POD ULSTR Location and Description Perforations Perforations Perforations Perforations Perforations Test Meth
I. Oil and Gas Transporters Transporter "Transporter Name and Address GARD "Total Data "POD "OIG "POD US and Decription NA O P.O. BOX 4648 HOUSTON, TX 77210 024650 WARREN PETROLEUM CORP P.O. BOX 1589 TULSA, OK 74102 V. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description NA V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Resety Date "TD "PETD "Hale Size "Caning & Tulbing Size "Despth Set VI. Well Test Data "Date New Oil "Gas Deferery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Approved by: OIL CONSERVATION Approved by: ONL ONL STRING BY JERRY Tak: DIVISION MGR Desc: 10/28/94 Pressure (614) 432-7359	" Perforations " Perforations " Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
I. Oil and Gas Transporters "Transporter OGRID Tana Address "Transporter Name Code of the Color of the Color Complete to the best of my house of the Color of t	23 Sacks Cement 24 Perforations 25 Sacks Cement 26 Cag. Press DF ** Test Meth
Transporter OGRID "Transporter Name and Address O20445 SCURLOCK PERMIAN CORP P.O. BOX 4648 HOUSTON, TX 77210 O24650 WARREN PETROLEUM CORP P.O. BOX 1589 TULSA, OK 74102 WARREN PETROLEUM CORP P.O. BOX 1589 TULSA, OK 74102 WARREN PETROLEUM CORP P.O. BOX 1589 TULSA, OK 74102 "POD ULSTR Location and Description NA V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "Tot Date "Tot Depth Set "Date New Oil "Gen Delivery Date "Tost Date "Tost Length "Top, Pressure "Approved by: OFTIGNIAL SIGNED BY JERRY Printed name: GARY L. HURSEY Take: Division MgR Date: 10/28/94 Phome: (614) 432-7359	23 Sacks Cement 24 Perforations 25 Sacks Cement 26 Cag. Press DF ** Test Meth
OGRID and Address O20445 SCURLOCK PERMIAN CORP P.O. BOX 4648 HOUSTON, TX 77210 O24650 WARREN PETROLEUM CORP P.O. BOX 1589 TULSA, OK 74102 V. Produced Water "POD NA "POD ULSTR Location and Description NA V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "Ready Date "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Test Date "Test Date "Test Date "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been computed with and that the information green above in true and complete to the beat of my however the state of the Oil Conservation Division have been computed with and that the information green above in true and complete to the beat of my however the state of the Oil Conservation Division have been computed by OPISINIAL SIGNED BY JERRY Privated name: GARY L. HURSEY Take: DIVISION MGR Desc: 10/28/94 Prome: (614) 432-7359	23 Sacks Cement 24 Perforations 25 Sacks Cement 26 Cag. Press DF ** Test Meth
P.O. BOX 4648 HOUSTON, TX 77210 024650 WARREN PETROLEUM CORP P.O. BOX 1589 TULSA, OK 74102 V. Produced Water POD NA NA V. Produced Water POD NA V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "Ready Date "To "To "PBTD "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "To Uppth Set "To U	" Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
P.O. BOX 4648 HOUSTON, TX 77210 024650 WARREN PETROLEUM CORP P.O. BOX 1589 TULSA, OK 74102 V. Produced Water POD NA NA V. Produced Water POD NA V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "Ready Date "To "To "PBTD "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "To Uppth Set "To U	" Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
V. Produced Water "POD "P.O. BOX 1589 TULSA, OK 74102 V. Produced Water "POD "POD ULSTR Location and Description NA NA NA "NA "NA "NA "PBTD "PBTD "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Tot Length "Tot Length "Tot, Prossure "Chake Size "Od "Water "Gas "AOF "Thereby ceruly that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been completed with and that the information gives above is true and complete to the best of my Individual Signature Approved by: O21GINEL SIGNED BY JERRY Printed name: GARY L. HURSEY Take: DIVISION MGR Dute: 10/28/94 Proces: (614) 432-7359	" Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
P. O. BOX 1589 TULSA, OK 74102 V. Produced Water POD POD USTR Location and Description NA NA NA NA PBTD PB	" Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
V. Produced Water POD	" Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
V. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description NA	" Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
V. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description NA	" Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
V. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description NA	" Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
V. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description NA	" Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
POD ULSTR Location and Description NA	" Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
POD ULSTR Location and Description NA	" Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "To Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "To Length "To, Pressure "Approved by: OIL CONSERVATION knowledge and belief. "I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complete with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. "The DIVISION MGR Date: 10/28/94 Phome: (614) 432-7359	" Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
"Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Depth Set "Depth Set "Depth Set "Depth Set "Depth Set "Tost Data "Tost Length "Tost Len	" Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
WI. Well Test Data " Date New Oil " Gas Delivery Date " Test Date " Test Length " Tog. Pressure " Choke Size " Oil " Water " Gas " AOF " I herrery ceruly that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Printed aume: GARY L. HURSEY Tale: DIVISION MGR Desc: 10/28/94 Phone: (614) 432-7359	" Sacks Cement " Cag. Press OF " Test Meth
VI. Well Test Data "Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Choke Size "Oil "Water "Gas "AOF "I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: OPICONSERVATION Approved by: OPICONSERVATION Table: DISTRICT SUPERVISOR Table: DIVISION MGR Date: 10/28/94 Phome: (614) 432-7359	ressure ** Cag. Press OF ** Test Meth
VI. Well Test Data "Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Choke Size "Oil "Water "Gas "AOF "I herrory certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Printed name: GARY L. HURSEY Tale: DISTRICT SUPERVISO Tale: DIVISION MGR Date: 10/28/94 Phome: (614) 432-7359	ressure ** Cag. Press OF ** Test Meth
"Test Date "Total Length "Tog. Pressure "Tog. Pressure "Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Tale: DIVISION MGR Date: 10/28/94 Phome: (614) 432-7359	OF Test Meth
"Test Date "Total Length "Tog. Pressure "Tog. Pressure "Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Tale: DIVISION MGR Phone: (614) 432-7359 "Test Length "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Approval Date: 10/28/94 Phone: (614) 432-7359	OF Test Meth
"Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Choke Size "Oil "Water "Gas "AOF "I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signanure: Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Printed name: GARY L. HURSEY Title: DIVISION MGR Dete: 10/28/94 Phone: (614) 432-7359	OF Test Meth
"Test Date "Total Length "Tog. Pressure "Tog. Pressure "Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Tale: DIVISION MGR Date: 10/28/94 Phome: (614) 432-7359	OF Test Meth
"Test Date "Total Length "Tog. Pressure "Tog. Pressure "Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Tale: DIVISION MGR Phone: (614) 432-7359 "Test Length "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Approval Date: 10/28/94 Phone: (614) 432-7359	OF Test Meth
"Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: GARY L. HURSEY Tale: DIVISION MGR Date: 10/28/94 Phone: (614) 432-7359 "AGAS "AOF OIL CONSERVATION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Trile: DISTRICT SUPERVISO Approval Date:	
"I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: GARY L. HURSEY Tale: DIVISION MGR Dete: 10/28/94 Phone: (614) 432-7359 OIL CONSERVATION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Trile: DISTRICT SUPERVISO Approval Date:	
with and that the information given above in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: GARY L. HURSEY Title: DIVISION MGR Dete: 10/28/94 Phone: (614) 432-7359 OIL CONSERVATION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Title: DIVISION MGR Approved Date: 10/28/94	TON DIVISION
with and that the information given above in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: GARY L. HURSEY Title: DIVISION MGR Dete: 10/28/94 Phone: (614) 432-7359 OIL CONSERVATION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Title: DIVISION MGR Approved Date: 10/28/94	TON DIVISION
Enowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: GARY L. HURSEY Title: DIVISION MGR Date: 10/28/94 Phone: (614) 432-7359 Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Title: DISTRICT SUPERVISO Approved Date: 1/4 16 434	
Printed name: GARY L. HURSEY Tile: DIVISION MGR Date: 10/28/94 Phome: (614) 432-7359 CARGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY Trile: DISTRICT SUPERVISO Approval Date: 10/28/94	1014 D14131014
Tale: DIVISION MGR Date: 10/28/94 Phose: (614) 432-7359 Approval Date: 344	
Date: 10/28/94 Phone: (614) 432-7359	ERVISOR
" If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator	